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Lot Under New Schedule No. 01/2026

Lot. No Name Of Vessel Arrival Date Description Location

W 2 Jan 20 Empress 13-09-1996 1340/96 94 1 Cont Waste & Rubber Scrap

W 27 Nov 00 Emerald 25-01-96 156/96 72 1 Cont Paper Scrap

WM 28 Jan I 1 1 lyundai Duke 20-01-103 6738/10 207 1 Cont Mixed Metal Scrap

Paper Waste ScrapW 75 Sep 98 Energy 19-06-97 874/97 41 1 ContI

Used MachinerP&O NED Dubai 29-04-99 629/99 144 ContW 22 Nov 995

Toyes & Jewlary661/03 447 1 Cont27-04-036 W 10 May 03 Iwato

PVC2011/02 354 I Cont17-11-2002W 5 Feb 20 Izumo7

ContOrient Stride 18-06-2008 1183/2008 377 1WM 3 May 208

3 Cont Scrap08-J un-20 392Ever Ursula 112-2020WM 38 Nov 209

ALUMINIUM18 246 1 ComTr Porthos 03/05/2020WM 09 Sep 2410

Coni Scrap11/12/2023 285 26 2X.Press SalweenWM 01 Oct 241 I

T/Shed 22Cont Scrap13/11/2024 679 1Wan 1 lai - 626WM 02 Feb 2512

T/Shed 2459 1 Cont26/11/2021WM 03 Feb 25 As Alva13

T/Shed 242 Cont17/11/2021 1741-ver DaintyWM 04 Feb 2514

17S11 ED-24233/23 371 1 ComWM0I Mar 2515

17SHED-2411/25 186 1 ComWM 05 Mar 2516

T/SHED-19Com285/23 4 1WM 06 Mar 2517

T/SIIED-19IRON AND REMELTABLE SCRAPCom285/23 60 1WM 07 Mar 2518

T/SHED-24Used Clothes1 Coni80/25 4WM 3 May 2519

I7SH ED-24Com1 10/25 21 IWM 03 Jun 2520

T/SHED-192331 4 Com19/07/2025 182/25OOCLEE HAVREWM 03 Sep 2521

T/SH ED-20Com28/07/2025 195/25 39 1AL HADBAAWM 04 Sep 2522

Mix Metal ScrapConi25/08/2025 216/25 21 IU M 04 Oct 2523

ScrapCont08/08/2025 200/25 779 1Itel UniverseWM 11 Oct 2524

Coni Scrap200/25 782 I08/08/2025Itel UniverseWM 12 Oct 2525

Scrap200/25 787 1 Com08/08/2025Itel UniversoWM 14 Oct 2526

USED AUTO PARTSConi236/25 96 I18/09/2025HUI FAWM 04 Nov 2527

Scrap23 i Com30/09/2025 240/25XIN I LANG ZHOUWM 05 Nov 2528

MIX METAL SCRAP402 Com09/03/2025 220/25WM 12 Nov 2529

Units
261 lyres

4 C/s

Index 
No.

YUAN XIANG FA 
/.HAN

Yuan Xiang 
Fa Zhan

Cosco 
I lamburg

23/09/
2023

20/01/
2025

I GM 
No.

No. Of 
Pkgs.

Used office stuff Electronices Stalelle 
f, V comutcr display etc

Northern 
Practise

Engiadina
Faith I 

Nordwoge

21-09-04
13-01-08
19-01-08

12/11/ 
2023 
12/11/ 
2023 
27/03 
2025 

24/04/ 
2025

1477/04
78/08
125/08

248/ 
24 

307/
21 

293/
23

MIX METAL SCRAP AND IRON 
STEEL REMELTABLE SCRAP 

Mix Metal Copper 
Scrap

___________ Pcb Scrap___________  
STC Mix Metal 

Scrap

volvo van 
Tyres 

Alternator

X-Press
Salween 
X-Press 
Salween 

MM
Madrid

I long Young 
Chang Sheng

W 32 Oct 04
WS 37 Mar 08
WS 38 Mar 08

284 
Ex 
Ex

Metal Machine
______________ Scrap______________

Aluminium
______________ Scrap______________

Stainless
____________Steel Scrap___________

Used Machinery
Mix

___________ Metal Scrap___________
IRON AND STEEL RE MELTABLE

SCRAP

A/C of Shed 24 
(Lying at 

TCDCYard) 
/VC of Shed 22 

(Lying at FCL Yard) 
A/c Shed 20 

(Lying in M I O 
A/C of Shed 20 
(Lying at IOCS 
/VC of Shed 20 

(Lying at FCL Yard) 
Lying in DG Shed in 

A/c of 19 Shed 
/VC of Shed 19 
(Lying in IOCS 
A/c of Shed 20 

(Lying at FCL Yard) 
A/c of Shed 22 Lying 

in MTO Yard
T-SHED 

_______ 19/20 
T-SHED 

19/20

Lying at MTO yard 
A/C shed24

Lying at BDN yard 
A/C shed24

Lying at BDN yard 
A/C shcd24

Lying at BDN yard 
A/C shed24

Lying al BDN yard 
A/Cshed24

Lying at MTO yard 
azc shed 22

Lying at MTO Yard 
A/c Shed 20 
Motor Shed 

Shed 20 
Shed 20

30
31
32

i p7
No



W 32 Sep 08 Wan Hai 05-11-05 2136/05 447 Unit M/Vehicle Motor Shed
14 WM 23 May 14 1 lyundai New York 25/12/13 149/13 393 1 L/Qty Copper Sera T Series

D/s

42 Unit

WM 10 Sep 2413 07/08/2024 1219 94 566 Pcs

W S 04 Oct 24 20/08/202444 179 130 . 100 Ctns B.P Monitor

K ShedWS0I Dec 24 28/08/2024 182 323 40 Pcs45

1. Shed CageBig Lilly 12/05/2024 149 1200 PcsWS 02 .Ian 2546

17 109WS 16 Mar 25 Navios Unite47

48 64/25 289 3 PcsWS 11 Apr 25

L Shed I11/12/2015 299/15 499 6 PcsHyundai I'reedomWS 21 Dec 15

Motor ShedI Unit Vezcl109/20 52WM 237 Apr 2158

Motor Shed1 Unit Every328American HighwayWM 103 Mar 2264 11/03/2021

Motor ShedI Unit536American HighwayWM I 14 Mar 2265

409-2021

12

173 42 Pcs18/06/2024 130WS 02 Dec 2474

290/21 249WS 15 Mar 2575

T/SHED-22Cln9/25 380 100Wan Hai 61 1WS 17 Mar 2576

42/25 413Wan I lai 626WS 9 Apr 25

NORTHERN
PRACTISE

NORTHERN 
PRACTISE

Navios 
Bahamas

EVER
UTILE

26/01/
2025

19/01/ 
2025

14/02/ 
2025

5/1/
2025

262/
2024

Lot
Loose

Blood Pressure Monitor (470 Pcs) & 
Finger Print Pulse Oximeter (250 Kgs)

Blood Pressure Monitor (360 Pcs) & 
Finger Print Pulse Oximeter (120 Kgs)

AUCTION 
SHED

Auction-L
Shed

T-SHED
19/20

Loose 
Qty

Loose 
Qty

Auction-1
Shed

Auclion-1
Shed

Northern 
Practise 

Unconnected
1 lyundai Future 

Apl Pusan 
Wan I lai

Viking Merlin 
J iao Cheng

04/11/2022 
23/06/22 

07/12/2022 
21/07/2023

25-02-18
03-09-18

06/03/ 
2025 
UNC 

18-06-03 
21-06-05 
24-09-05 
17-04-07 
07-03-07

17/12/14
03-09-18

31/18 
115/2018

268-2021 
Q3-2021 
314-2021

303/14 
115/2018

Q2/2020
UNC
UNC 

268/2022 
375/22

UNC 
956/03 
1214/05 
1841/05 
670/07 
398/07

149
286

141
124

1 Unit
1 Pes
1 Unit
1 Unit
I Unit

Used 1 land Pallets
____________ Lralies____________
_______ Plsastic 'Tissue Roll_______  
__________ SH Clothing__________  
_________ Mercedes Car_________  
_____________ Parts_____________  
_____________ Parts_____________
___________ SS Pel Its___________
Old & Used M/Cycle Missing Parts im 

___________ Compal it___________  
_________ M/Cycle Parts_________  

'Tyres With Rim

_________ Catalogues________  
_______ 'Tyres With Rim______  
______ Pajero Used Scrap______

Spare Parts Sini Truck
_________ Unknown_________

Old & used Iron Strips____
Old And Used Networking Server 

___________ Passo___________ 
Old & used

Damage HDD/DVD
Player

Tractors 
in Dismantel 
Condition

Laptop 
Charger

Shed 24 
Motor Shed

T Scries 
Afghan Shed 
Auction Shed 
Auction Shed 
L Small Cage 
Motor Shed

UNC 
136/22 
216/22 
237/22 
252/23

145
287

UNC
35

__3 Ctns
_ 4 Pkgs
__ l_ Units
__ I Ctn

I C/s
100 Ctns

Infrared '['henna
____________Meter___________

Electronic Items, 
Eal-able Items, Shower. Hair 

Conditioner. Red Flower Oil & PCB 
Scrap 45 Kgs Approx (Loose)

Mazda Scrum 
Unknown 

Subaro 
Pleo 
Vitz

59
60
61
62
63

56
57

WM 62 .Ian 19
WS 68 May 19

Oocl America
Mosel Ace 

Drive Green 1 ligh 
Way 

Pluto Leader 
_____ Isuzu_____
Galaxy Ace
V Emerald
V Emerald

Rhl Felicitas 
Mosel Ace 

Un Connected 
l.e Li

Un Connected 
Un Connected 

Mse Malm 
Eternal Ace

I9-Jan-2O
UNC
UNC 

30/09/2022 
25-11-2022

525 
Excess 

320
812
1423

519 
344 
1077 
UNC 
1112 
254
235

17

4
__ l_
_ 5 Case
__!_

SlRolls
1001 Pcs

1

20 Pkgs
4 Unit

Motor Shed
Shed 24

Motor Shed
Motor Shed
Motor Shed

70
71
72
73

WM 147 Mar 22
WM 08 May 22

WM 208 May 22
WB 5 Aug 22
WM 24 Oct 22
WM 193 Oct 22
WM 93 Nov 22
WM 102 Feb 24

WM 166 Oct 21
WS 5 Dee 21

WM 14 Mar 22
WM 25 Mar 22
WM 29 Mar 22

WS 23 Oct 98
W 22 Jul 03
W61 Jul 05
W 41 Oct 05

W 13 May-07 
WM 29 Jan 08

Phoenix Leader
V Emerald

Leaman Express 
Un-Connected 
Viking Drive 
Dream Diver

Viking Emerald 
Loch Mclfort

EVER
URSULA

11/03/2021
04-Nov-21

12/10/2021
03/05/2021

26-Jul-2l
04-Jan-2l
04-Scp-21

09/07/2021
09/07/2021

1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Unit
1 Pkg
1 Unit

J_ Unit
1 [Unit

Pkgs

51 Ctns
Unit
Pkg

Sam bar 
Subaro

_____Mira
Axio 

Harriot
Steel Structure 

Wagnar 
Mira 
Voxy

Used Wire Rope 
3D

Printers

Auction-L 
Shed

K Shed 25
K Shed 

Motor Shed 
L Shed Cage 

L Shed 6 
Shed 19

Motor Shed 
Motor Shed 
Motor Shed 

Shed 24
Motor Shed 
Motor Shed 
Motor Shed 

Shed 20 
I-SHED 
19/Cage

UNC 
Ex 
333 
66 
43 
62

Shed 22
Motor Shed

66
67
68
69

35
36
37
38
39
40
II

49
50
51
52
53
54

WM 1 Feb 15 
WS 69 May 19 
WB 73 May 19 
WM 43 Oct 20
WS 4 Mar 22
WS 8 Mar 22

WS 293 No\ 22 
WM 84 Feb 23



-5 WS 10 Apr 25 62/25 105 1000 Pcs New Router Antena

% 79 WS 12 Apr 25 63/25 3 I

SO WS IS May 25 Wan Hai 61 I 53/25 314 1

K-ShedPitI'NC UNC UNC UNC 1S4 WB 22 May 25

K-SliedUNC I PitUNC UNC UNCWB 23 May 25S5

11/25 36WB 24 May 2586

80/25 4 IWS 01 Jun 2587

37 485 1WS 07 Jun 2588

1506/06/2025 142/25 500WAN HAI 61 IWS 06 Aug 2589 pcs

D.D Selectionpkgs18/07/2025 153/25 2 1WS 10 Sep 25 JOYO 690 Galvanizing Kettle

Adapter Charger Scrappkgs165/25 103 1329/06/2025WS 11 Sep 259!

2 pkgs25/08/2025 216/25 110W 11 Sep 2592

pkgs20/08/2018 170/18 100 5COSCO Fuku YamaWS 120 Sep 2593

218/25 211 I26/08/2025Kai Da 1 long ZhouWS I Oct 2594

New 3D Printer18420/01/2025 011/25WS 2 Oct 25 pcs95

255/25 783 I08/08/2025Ital UniverseWS I Nov 2596

136 I17/09/2025 230/25Cosco NewyorkWS 2 Nov 2597

lyres167 128 Pcs15/03/2025 64/25Northern PractiseWS 3 Nov 2598

99
T Series100

Auction-L
Shed

Auction-1
Shed

YUAN Xiang 
Fa Zhan

Yuan Xiang 
l;a Zhan

Yuan Xiang 
Fa Zhan

Yuan Xiang 
Fa Zhan

X-Press
Kohima

20/01/ 
2025

27/03/
2025

02/03/
2025

09/03/
2025

11/02/ 
2025

09/03/
2025

Lot
Loose

Auction-1.
Shed (Cage)

Auction-K 
Shed

Auction-L 
Shed

Auction-L 
Shed

Auction-L 
Shed

Auction-L 
Shed

Auction-].
Shed

Ital
Untverso

L/Qty 
Lot

L/Qty 
Lot

Lot 
Loose 
Qty

Loose 
Qty

Loose 
Qty

MM 
Madrid

Lot 
Loose 
Qty

loose 
Qty

Auction-L
Shed

Auction-L
Shed

Auclion-L
Shed

Auction-L
Shed

Auction-L
Shed

Ever 
Urban

I l-Bridge 
Sam in 1

UNC
UNC
UNC

17-11-00
10-09-04

UNC
UNC
UNC

1753/99 
1356/09

UNC
UNC
UNC

UNC
UNC
UNC

139
16

____1_
___ 1_
3598

41 J/Bags 
2 

i

S/D
S/D

AC/DC Adapter
Charger Scrap 

Old & Used industrial 
Ventilation Unit Packed 

in 2 J/Bags

Power Supply Scrap. 
Keyboard,Mouse Scrap 
Circuit Breaker Scrap 

Blood Pressure 
Machine,Monitor 

(Electronic)CPU Fan 
Scrap 

(1500 Kgs Approx) 
02 Pcs old and used 
Multimedia Speakers 

02 Pcs Bicycle Old and 
used

I Pc used Wheel Chair 
Fans Scrap& Home 
Applinaces Scrap in 

loose packed in J/Bag

PVC Scrap 
Plastic Scrap

Auction-K 
Shed 

T SeriesW 63 Feb 01
WM 18 Apr 10

Pit
Pkg

K-Shed
K-Shed
K-Shed

WB 19 May 25
WB 20 May 25
WB2I May 25

250 Pcs of Router Old & Used 
(Damage Condition)

PCB 100 Kgs Approx (Loose) 
415 PCS of 
R/Mobile

Batteries (SONY Brand) 730 PCS of 
R/Mobile Batteries

________ (Apple Brand)_________  
____________ PVC____________  
____________ PVC____________  
____________ Parts____________  

Machinery
____________ Parts____________

Remote 
___________ Control___________  

455 PCS of Vape
F/Liquid 08 Pack of Choco Biscuit 

02 Packs of Nuts Crisp 
52 PCS of UPS w/o Battery’

Used Waste
Medical Disposiblc 

Gown Clothes  
34 Pcs used rechargable batteries, 
40 ctns new E/ cigratte vape brand, 

77 pcs voltage indicator, 
05 bottles of cooking oil

Used Inductrial
Ventilation unit( 12 

large & 3 small size)

81
82
83


