

## Lot Under New Schedule No. 01/2026

Sr. No	Lot. No	Name Of Vessel	Arrival Date	IGM No.	Index No.	No. Of Pkgs.	Description	Location
1	W 2 Jan 20	Empress	13-09-1996	1340/96	94	1 Cont	Waste & Rubber Scrap	A/C of Shed 24 (Lying at TCDCYard)
2	W 27 Nov 00	Emerald	25-01-96	156/96	72	1 Cont	Paper Scrap	A/C of Shed 22 (Lying at FCL Yard)
3	WM 28 Jan 11	Hyundai Duke	20-01-10	6738/10	207	1 Cont	Mixed Metal Scrap	A/c Shed 20 (Lying in MTO)
4	W 75 Sep 98	Energy	19-06-97	874/97	41	1 Cont	Paper Waste Scrap	A/C of Shed 20 (Lying at IOCS)
5	W 22 Nov 99	P&O NED Dubai	29-04-99	629/99	144	1 Cont	Used Machiner	A/C of Shed 20 (Lying at FCL Yard)
6	W 10 May 03	Iwato	27-04-03	661/03	447	1 Cont	Toyes & Jewlary	Lying in DG Shed in A/c of 19 Shed
7	W 5 Feb 20	Izumo	17-11-2002	2011/02	354	1 Cont	PVC	A/C of Shed 19 (Lying in IOCS)
8	WM 3 May 20	Orient Stride	18-06-2008	1183/2008	377	1 Cont	Used office stuff Electronics Stalelle T.V comuter display etc	A/c of Shed 20 (Lying at FCL Yard)
9	WM 38 Nov 20	Ever Ursula	08-Jun-20	112-2020	392	3 Cont	Scrap	A/c of Shed 22 Lying in MTO Yard
10	WM 09 Sep 24	Tr Porthos	03/05/2020	18	246	1 Cont	ALUMINIUM	T-SHED 19/20
11	WM 01 Oct 24	X.Press Salween	11/12/2023	285	26	2 Cont	Scrap	T-SHED 19/20
12	WM 02 Feb 25	Wan Hai - 626	13/11/2024	248/ 24	679	1 Cont	Scrap	T/Shed 22
13	WM 03 Feb 25	As Alva	26/11/2021	307/ 21	59	1 Cont	Metal Machine Scrap	T/Shed 24
14	WM 04 Feb 25	Ever Dainty	17/11/2021	293/ 23	174	2 Cont	Aluminium Scrap	T/Shed 24
15	WM 01 Mar 25	Cosco Hamburg	23/09/ 2023	233/23	371	1 Cont	Stainless Steel Scrap	T/SHED-24
16	WM 05 Mar 25	Yuan Xiang Fa Zhan	20/01/ 2025	11/25	186	1 Cont	Used Machinery Mix Metal Scrap	T/SHED-24
17	WM 06 Mar 25	X-Press Salween	12/11/ 2023	285/23	4	1 Cont	IRON AND STEEL RE MELTABLE SCRAP	T/SHED-19
18	WM 07 Mar 25	X-Press Salween	12/11/ 2023	285/23	60	1 Cont	IRON AND REMELTABLE SCRAP	T/SHED-19
19	WM 3 May 25	MM Madrid	27/03 2025	80/25	4	1 Cont	Used Clothes	T/SHED-24
20	WM 03 Jun 25	Hong Young Chang Sheng	24/04/ 2025	110/25	21	1 Cont	MIX METAL SCRAP AND IRON STEEL REMELTABLE SCRAP	T/SHED-24
21	WM 03 Sep 25	OOCL LE HAVRE	19/07/2025	182/25	2331	4 Cont	Mix Metal Copper Scrap Pcb Scrap	T/SHED-19
22	WM 04 Sep 25	AL HADBAA	28/07/2025	195/25	39	1 Cont	STC Mix Metal Scrap	T/SHED-20
23	WM 04 Oct 25	YUAN XIANG FA ZHAN	25/08/2025	216/25	21	1 Cont	Mix Metal Scrap	Lying at MTO yard A/C shed24
24	WM 11 Oct 25	Itel Universo	08/08/2025	200/25	779	1 Cont	Scrap	Lying at BDN yard A/C shed24
25	WM 12 Oct 25	Itel Universo	08/08/2025	200/25	782	1 Cont	Scrap	Lying at BDN yard A/C shed24
26	WM 14 Oct 25	Itel Universo	08/08/2025	200/25	787	1 Cont	Scrap	Lying at BDN yard A/C shed24
27	WM 04 Nov 25	HUI FA	18/09/2025	236/25	96	1 Cont	USED AUTO PARTS	Lying at BDN yard A/C shed24
28	WM 05 Nov 25	XIN HANG ZHOU	30/09/2025	240/25	23	1 Cont	Scrap	Lying at MTO yard a/c shed 22
29	WM 12 Nov 25	Northern Practise	09/03/2025	220/25	402	1 Cont	MIX METAL SCRAP	Lying at MTO Yard A/c Shed 20
30	W 32 Oct 04	Engidima	21-09-04	1477/04	284	1 Units	volvo van	Motor Shed
31	WS 37 Mar 08	Faith I	13-01-08	78/08	Ex	26 Tyres	Tyres	Shed 20
32	WS 38 Mar 08	Nordwoege	19-01-08	125/08	Ex	4 C/s	Alternator	Shed 20

33	W 32 Sep 08	Wan Hai	05-11-05	2136/05	447	1	Unit	M/Vehicle	Motor Shed
34	WM 23 May 14	Hyundai New York	25/12/13	149/13	393	1	L/Qty	Copper Scra	T Series
35	WM 1 Feb 15	Rhl Felicitas	17/12/14	303/14	145	5	Ctns	Catalogues	Shed 24
36	WS 69 May 19	Mosel Ace	03-09-18	115/2018	287	4	Unit	Tyres With Rim	Motor Shed
37	WB 73 May 19	Un Connected	-	-	UNC	1	Pkg	Pajero Used Scrap	T Series
38	WM 43 Oct 20	Le Li	19-Jan-20	O2/2020	35	5	Case	Spare Parts Sini Truck	Afghan Shed
39	WS 4 Mar 22	Un Connected	UNC	UNC		1	D/s	Unknown	Auction Shed
40	WS 8 Mar 22	Un Connected	UNC	UNC		8	Rolls	Old & used Iron Strips	Auction Shed
41	WS 293 Nov 22	Mse Malin	30/09/2022	268/2022	141	100	Pcs	Old And used Networking Server	L Small Cage
42	WM 84 Feb 23	Eternal Ace	25-11-2022	375/22	124	1	Unit	Passo	Motor Shed
43	WM 10 Sep 24	NORTHERN PRACTISE	07/08/2024	1219	94	566	Pcs	Old & used Damage HDD/DVD Player	AUCTION SHED
44	WS 04 Oct 24	EVER UTILE	20/08/2024	179	130	100	Ctns	B.P Monitor	T-SHED 19/20
45	WS 01 Dec 24	NORTHERN PRACTISE	28/08/2024	182	323	40	Pcs	Tractors in Dismantel Condition	K Shed
46	WS 02 Jan 25	Big Lilly	12/05/2024	262/2024	149	1200	Pcs	Laptop Charger	L Shed Cage
47	WS 16 Mar 25	Navios Unite	26/01/2025	17	109	1	Loose Qty	Blood Pressure Monitor (470 Pcs) & Finger Print Pulse Oximeter (250 Kgs)	Auction-L Shed
48	WS 11 Apr 25	Northern Practise	06/03/2025	64/25	289	3	Pcs	Used Hand Pallets Trailies	Auction-L Shed
49	WS 23 Oct 98	Unconnected	UNC	UNC	UNC	3	Ctns	Plsastic Tissue Roll	K Shed 25
50	W 22 Jul 03	Hyundai Future	18-06-03	956/03	Ex	4	Pkgs	SH Clothing	K Shed
51	W 61 Jul 05	Apl Pusan	21-06-05	1214/05	333	1	Units	Mercedes Car	Motor Shed
52	W 41 Oct 05	Wan Hai	24-09-05	1841/05	66	1	Ctn	Parts	L Shed Cage
53	W 13 May-07	Viking Merlin	17-04-07	670/07	43	1	C/s	Parts	L Shed 6
54	WM 29 Jan 08	Jiao Cheng	07-03-07	398/07	62	100	Ctns	SS Pellets	Shed 19
55	WS 21 Dec 15	Hyundai Freedom	11/12/2015	299/15	499	6	Pcs	Old & Used M/Cycle Missing Parts im Compalit	L Shed 1
56	WM 62 Jan 19	Oocl America	25-02-18	31/18	149	20	Pkgs	M/Cycle Parts	Shed 22
57	WS 68 May 19	Mosel Ace	03-09-18	115/2018	286	4	Unit	Tyres With Rim	Motor Shed
58	WM 237 Apr 21	Drive Green High Way		109/20	52	1	Unit	Vezel	Motor Shed
59	WM 166 Oct 21	Pluto Leader	26-Jul-21	268-2021	525	1	Unit	Mazda Scrum	Motor Shed
60	WS 5 Dec 21	Isuzu	04-Jan-21	03-2021	Excess	1	Pes	Unknown	Shed 24
61	WM 14 Mar 22	Galaxy Ace	04-Sep-21	314-2021	320	1	Unit	Subaro	Motor Shed
62	WM 25 Mar 22	V Emerald	09/07/2021		812	1	Unit	Pleo	Motor Shed
63	WM 29 Mar 22	V Emerald	09/07/2021		1423	1	Unit	Vitz	Motor Shed
64	WM 103 Mar 22	American Highway	11/03/2021		328	1	Unit	Every	Motor Shed
65	WM 114 Mar 22	American Highway	11/03/2021		536	1	Unit	Sambar Subaro	Motor Shed
66	WM 147 Mar 22	Phoenix Leader	04-Nov-21	409-2021	519	1	Unit	Mira	Motor Shed
67	WM 08 May 22	V Emerald	12/10/2021		344	1	Unit	Axio	Motor Shed
68	WM 208 May 22	Leaman Express	03/05/2021		1077	1	Unit	Harrior	Motor Shed
69	WB 5 Aug 22	Un-Connected		UNC	UNC	1	Pkg	Steel Structure	Shed 24
70	WM 24 Oct 22	Viking Drive	04/11/2022	136/22	1112	1	Unit	Wagnar	Motor Shed
71	WM 193 Oct 22	Dream Diver	23/06/22	216/22	254	1	Unit	Mira	Motor Shed
72	WM 93 Nov 22	Viking Emerald	07/12/2022	237/22	235	1	Unit	Voxy	Motor Shed
73	WM 102 Feb 24	Loch Melfort	21/07/2023	252/23	17	12	Pkgs	Used Wire Rope	Shed 20
74	WS 02 Dec 24	EVER URSULA	18/06/2024	130	173	42	Pcs	3D Printers	F-SHED 19/Cage
75	WS 15 Mar 25	Navios Bahamas	5/1/2025	290/24	249	1	Loose Qty	Blood Pressure Monitor (360 Pcs) & Finger Print Pulse Oximeter (120 Kgs)	Auction-L Shed
76	WS 17 Mar 25	Wan Hai 611	19/01/2025	9/25	380	100	Ctn	Infrared Therma Meter	T/SHED-22
77	WS 9 Apr 25	Wan Hai 626	14/02/2025	42/25	413	1	Lot Loose	Electronic Items, Eat-able Items, Shower, Hair Conditioner, Red Flower Oil & PCB Scrap 45 Kgs Approx (Loose)	Auction-L Shed

78	WS 10 Apr 25	Ever Urban	09/03/2025	62/25	105	1000	Pcs	New Router Antena	Auction-L Shed
79	WS 12 Apr 25	X-Press Kohima	09/03/2025	63/25	3	1	Lot Loose	250 Pcs of Router Old & Used (Damage Condition) PCB 100 Kgs Approx (Loose)	Auction-L Shed
80	WS 18 May 25	Wan Hai 611	02/03/2025	53/25	314	1	L/Qty Lot	415 PCS of R/Mobile Batteries (SONY Brand) 730 PCS of R/Mobile Batteries (Apple Brand)	Auction-L Shed
81	WB 19 May 25	UNC	UNC	UNC	UNC	4	J/Bags	PVC	K-Shed
82	WB 20 May 25	UNC	UNC	UNC	UNC	1	Plt	PVC	K-Shed
83	WB 21 May 25	UNC	UNC	UNC	UNC	1	Pkg	Parts	K-Shed
84	WB 22 May 25	UNC	UNC	UNC	UNC	1	Plt	Machinery Parts	K-Shed
85	WB 23 May 25	UNC	UNC	UNC	UNC	1	Plt	Remote Control	K-Shed
86	WB 24 May 25	Yuan Xiang Fa Zhan	20/01/2025	11/25	36	1	L/Qty Lot	455 PCS of Vape F/Liquid 08 Pack of Choco Biscuit 02 Packs of Nuts Crisp 52 PCS of UPS w/o Battery	Auction-L Shed
87	WS 01 Jun 25	MM Madrid	27/03/2025	80/25	4	1	Lot Loose Qty	Used Waste Medical Disposable Gown Clothes	Auction-K Shed
88	WS 07 Jun 25	Ital Universo	11/02/2025	37	485	1	Lot Loose Qty	34 Pcs used rechargeable batteries, 40 ctns new E/ cigrette vape brand, 77 pcs voltage indicator, 05 bottles of cooking oil	Auction-L Shed (Cage)
89	WS 06 Aug 25	WAN HAI 611	06/06/2025	142/25	500	15	pcs	Used Industrial Ventilation unit(12 large & 3 small size)	Auction-L Shed
90	WS 10 Sep 25	JOYO 6	18/07/2025	153/25	2	1	pkgs	Galvanizing Kettle	D.D Selection
91	WS 11 Sep 25	YUAN Xiang Fa Zhan	29/06/2025	165/25	103	13	pkgs	Adapter Charger Scrap	Auction-L Shed
92	W 11 Sep 25	Yuan Xiang Fa Zhan	25/08/2025	216/25	110	2	pkgs	Power Supply Scrap, Keyboard,Mouse Scrap Circuit Breaker Scrap Blood Pressure Machine,Monitor (Electronic)CPU Fan Scrap (1500 Kgs Approx)	Auction-L Shed
93	WS 120 Sep 25	COSCO Fuku Yama	20/08/2018	170/18	100	5	pkgs	02 Pcs old and used Multimedia Speakers 02 Pcs Bicycle Old and used 1 Pc used Wheel Chair	Auction-L Shed
94	WS 1 Oct 25	Kai Da Hong Zhou	26/08/2025	218/25	211	1	Loose Qty	Fans Scrap & Home Appliances Scrap in loose packed in J/Bag	Auction-L Shed
95	WS 2 Oct 25	Yuan Xiang Fa Zhan	20/01/2025	011/25	184	1	pcs	New 3D Printer	Auction-L Shed
96	WS 1 Nov 25	Ital Universo	08/08/2025	255/25	783	1	loose Qty	AC/DC Adapter Charger Scrap	Auction-L Shed
97	WS 2 Nov 25	Cosco New york	17/09/2025	230/25	136	1	Loose Qty	Old & Used Industrial Ventilation Unit Packed in 2 J/Bags	Auction-L Shed
98	WS 3 Nov 25	Northern Practise	15/03/2025	64/25	167	128	Pcs	Tyres	Auction-K Shed
99	W 63 Feb 01	H-Bridge	17-11-00	1753/99	139	1	S/D	PVC Scrap	T Series
100	WM 18 Apr 10	Samin 1	10-09-04	1356/09	16	1	S/D	Plastic Scrap	T Series